Hpepida ZTifou 30 louviou 2023

Agukwoia

EOvik6 Z1ddio ZTiBou/l'ZMN

200 (M)Avdpwyv (a/+2.4)
O¢on Aiag Ap. Ovopa

~NOoO O WNPE

3 818 Tllaiciog
5 206 MNwpyog
6 619 Baylavog
4 49 Taulog
7 404 Avdpiag
1 238 lwavvng
8 634 XpioTog

5000 (M) Avdpwv
Oéon Aiag Ap. Ovopa

6 4

~NOoO O WN P

1812
4 214
5 603
8711
3 226

7 264
2 257

ewpylog
Anuntpiou
AnpnTpng
Auipxov
XpioTog
Mapkog
lwavvng
KwvoTavtivog

110H (M)U20 (a/+0.2)
Oéon Aial Ap. Ovoua
1 5612 XpAoTog
2 483 Opéotng
3 3279 Eudyyehog
4 6 606 KwvatavTtivog
7 608 lMavayiwTtng

200 (F) Nuvaikwv(a/0.0)
O¢on Aiag Ap. Ovopa

(I

OO0 WN

4 13 Mapiavva
6 39 Mipavra

3 806 AvaoTtaoia
5 607 PagaéAAa
7 223 2TOaupou
279 Aeukn

EmrifeTo
AnpnTpiadng
Xwpattd
Baylavou
NikoAdou

AnpnTEIGdNng

KwaoTdtrouAog

MixanAidng

EmiBeTo
Xapdkng
AAEEavOpOog
XpioTou
PaoouAef
MdaaoTpou
2TTavog
ApéaTn
KouokouAAA

EmiBeTo
Oikovopidng
Mavayn
Moyiatdng
ewpyiou
KwvaoTtavTivou

EmiBeTo
Moidpa
Kupidkou
MoAukdpTrou
Anunrtpiou
Avtwvia
Aaldapou

Hpep.lev.

1997-07-16
2001-04-10
1992-03-08
2004-09-19
2001-11-08
2002-11-07
2007-10-01

Hpep.lev.

1989-03-02
2002-04-03
1991-10-18
1999-09-08
1993-03-27
1991-08-21
1988-05-17
1981-08-17

Huep.lev.

2005-04-27
2005-08-10
2006-01-30
2004-04-22
2005-10-12

Hpep.lev.

1997-05-10
1996-03-05
2003-06-06
1993-08-11
2005-12-18
2000-06-29

Kar.
SEN
u23
SEN
u20
u23
u23
ui1s

Kar.
SEN
u23
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

Kar.
u20
u20
ui1s
u20
u20

Kar.
SEN
SEN
u23
SEN
u20
SEN

ZUA.
ro
r=n
r=ne
r=o
e
r=n
r=n

ZUA.
r=ne
r=o
r=o
r=ne
Me
r=ne
r=ne
Me

ZUA.
r=n
r=ne
r=n
r=n
r=n

ZUA.
r=o
M=K
r=n
M=K
r=n
MK
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Emidoon
21.53
21.63
21.91
22.08
22.09
24.42
25.76

Emidoon
16:41.85
16:55.54
16:57.51
17:18.46
17:22.27
17:32.92
18:33.66
DNF

Emidoon
14.37
15.70
18.14
19.57
DNF

Emidoon
24.39
25.18
25.52
25.53
26.73
26.83

Inp.

PB!

PB!
PB!

Inp.

Inp.
PB!

Inp.

PB!



PV (M) Kovtw Avdpwv
O¢on ZeipcAp. Ovopa

~NOoO O~ WNPE

7 42

6 804
5 810
359

2 639
4 614
1 604

XpioTog
Nikavdpog
KwvoTtavTivog
Mp6dpopog
Oeddwpog
EABIG EAAN
2appag

LJ (F) MAkog Muvaikwv
O¢on ZeipcAp. Ovoua

~NOoO b WN PR

7 803
6 628
5623
3 203
4 835
1 616
2 840

MavTeAitoa
Mapia
XpuoTovuuen
lwavva
2TUNIGva
Annabel

Avva

TJ (F) TpimrAoUv MNuvaikwv
Oéon ZeipcAp. Ovoua

1

2
3
4

6 618 Romi

346 NikoAéTTa

4 254 Avtpia

1 202 KwvoTtavTiva
2 816 NaTahi EAévn
5 623 XpuoTovuuon
7 401 Biktwpia

LJ (M) MAkog AvBpGov

Oéon Zeip Ap.

~NOoO o WN P

Ovoua
N\OUKAG
EABIG EAAN
21aupog
Noukdg
Bapvapag
BikTwpag
MixaAng
Fpnydpng
Destiny

8 212
7 614
5 255
4 207
2 233
3 837
1 260
6 28

9 29

EiBeTo
Taudavng
>TUAiavou
MpokoTriou
MNakouun
Bdaoou
Kpioukof3
>aAaTog

EmiBeto
XapaAdutroug
Ovnoigpopou
Maidiou
Kutrpiavou
lwavvidou
Rhodes
Kartou

EmiBeto
Tamir
XpuoavBou
Moupikkou
>appidou
lwavvou
Maidiou
Kiouptaidou

EmiBeTo
ZIMIANIBNG
Kpioukof
>Taupou
Mépo
Kupidkou
Mevrapdg
Mavayn
NikoAdou
Udumebraye

Huep.Tev.

2000-12-22
1989-08-22
2005-08-17
2001-07-16
2006-02-01
1992-03-01
2003-03-24

Huep.lev.

1998-11-12
1997-02-10
2002-03-21
2002-05-23
2003-12-17
2005-05-11
2004-08-03

Huep.lev.

2003-07-02
2005-07-31
2006-02-21
2001-05-30
2002-01-15
2002-03-21
2002-01-17

Huep.lev.

2002-09-27
1992-03-01
2004-07-28
2007-01-05
2005-01-17
2000-05-11
2007-12-30
2003-01-22
1995-10-03

Kar.
SEN
SEN
u20
u23
ui1s
SEN
u23

Kar.
SEN
SEN
u23
u23
u23
u20
u20

Kar.
u23
u20
ui18
u23
u23
u23
u23

Kar.
u23
SEN
u20
u1s8
u20
SEN
ui1s8
u23
SEN

20A.
r~o
r=ne
r=o
r=o
ro
r=o
r=n

S0A.
Me
rxz
Me
r=n
r=o
r=o
r=ne

2UA.
ISR

Mg
r=o
rzn
r=n
Mg
M=K

2UA.
M=K
r=o
Me
M=e
r=ne
MK
r=ne
r=ne
r=ne

Emidoon heights-->
5.20
4.90
4.60
4.30
4.30
4.20
3.70

Emidoon rounds-->
6.14
5.89
5.73
541
5.21
5.13

5.00

Emidoon rounds-->
13.02

12.07

11.89

11.45

NM

NM

NM

Emidoon rounds-->
6.82

6.77

6.32

6.19

6.17

5.82

5.31

NM

DNS

370 3.90 4.00 420 4.30
- - X0 0 X0

- - 0 XX0 X0

- - O O -

0 XXX

R1 W1 R2 W2 R3
5.94 0.0 5.94 1.7 6.14
5.38 0.7 5.44 0.2 5.89
X 4.80 0.9 x

X 5.36 2.8 5.41
X 5.08 0.2 5.02
X 4.79 1.0 4.85
X X X
R1 W1 R2 W2 R3
X X 13.02
X 12.07 1.9 x

X 11.89 0.2 x

X X X

X X X

X - -
R1 W1 R2 W2 R3
6.46 1.9 x X

- 6.61 1.7 6.76
6.09 4.4 6.17 0.9 6.16
5.58 2.9 6.19 2.2 6.10
6.04 0.1 x 5.97
5.78 3.15.72 0.9 5.53
5.31 0.0 5.08 2.0 x
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440 4.60

XXX
XXX
XXX

W3 R4
2.5 X
2.4 X
5.47
0.9 x
2.0 5.10
0.6 5.09

5.00

W3 R4
0.7 12.68
11.93

11.45
X

W3 R4
6.82
1.5 6.58
2.3 6.32
0.3 6.02
1.3 5.90
0.2 5.45
5.00

X

470 480 4.90 5.20 5.35
- - 0 XX0 XXX
X0 - 0 XXX
- XXX
W4 R5 W5 R6 W6
5.99 1.0 x
X X
0.15.73 27558 35
X 538 25
2.5 x 521 3.1
2.3 5.03 24513 2.2
2.7 x 4.95 15
W4 R5 W5 R6 W6
0.5 12.70 0.0 x
0.0 11.92 0.8 x
0.3 x X
X X
W4 R5 W5 R6 W6
3.0 6.70 0.16.66 0.0
1.0 6.77 1.0 6.72 1.6
2.3 x 6.25 1.2
2.4 5.95 1.36.07 0.8
2.6 6.17 3.3 6.09 1.0
2.95.82 0.7 5.18 1.0
2.9 x 4.87 1.0
X X



DT (M) Aiokog Avdpwv
O¢on ZeipcAp. Ovopa

1

2
3
4

3 808

2 635 lwone-MixdAng
4 625 Kupidkog

1 802 Aipikiog

5 614 EABIG EAAN

HT (M) Zpupa Avdpwv
O¢éon ZeipcAp. Ovoua

AabrwNPE

5 611 AAéEavdpog
4 602 lwone

3 204 Mapkéro

2 809 Anpntpng
1 256 TMéTpog

6 215 lwavvng

HT (F) ZpUpa MNnuvaikwv
Oéon ZeipcAp. Ovoua

1
2
3

3 719 Agpoditn
2 440 Avtpn
1 622 EAévn

EmiBeTo

Mamda
[eveOAn
KuBpaiwtng
KploukoB

EmiBeto
Moupoavidng
Keaidng
Mépa
pnyopiou
Mitaidng
Kopakidng

EmiBeto
TZaTqiudakn
AnunTpiou
KatoouAng

Huep.Tev.

2003-06-13
2003-05-13
2005-05-15
2003-09-13
1992-03-01

Huep.Tev.

1993-01-23
2005-08-19
2001-05-23
2002-04-17
1977-12-12
2006-06-22

Huep.lev.

2005-10-05
2006-01-01
2006-03-28

Kar.
u23
u23
u20
u23
SEN

Kar.
SEN
u20
u23
u23
SEN
ui18

Kar.
u20
u1s
ui1s

20A.
GRE
r=n
r=o
r=o
ro

0.
MK
MkzK
GRE
rzn
r=n
GRE

20A.
GRE
M=K
r=n

Emidoon rounds-->
53.44

52.67

51.64

37.12

DNS

Emidoon rounds-->
72.10

69.46

68.74

57.52

42.74

DNS

Emidoon rounds-->
59.12
54.64
48.22

R1

50.20
52.13
51.64
3251

R1

71.17
68.17
68.16
55.87

R1

58.29
52.71
46.10
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R2
50.30
52.02

R2
68.53

67.14
56.48

R2

52.84
48.22

R3
52.26

50.61
35.96

R3
70.01

54.96
42.74

R3

50.92
45.06

R4

52.06
52.67
48.35
34.34

R4

69.46

55.63

R4
59.12
54.64
X

R5

53.44
52.60
50.13
36.92

R5

72.10
69.04
68.74
57.52

R5

53.55
X

R6
51.48

51.27
37.12

R6

69.21
64.77
66.30
56.87

R6

52.77
45.80



